
Term:  Each member will serve a 3‐year term with approximately one‐third of the committee appointed each year. 
December 2015 

 

2015‐2016 Distinguished Prefix Advisory Committee 
 

Division / Membership  Term Ends 

 
Continuing Education Extension 
     Gaby Huebner‐Noblitt 
     gaby.huebner‐noblitt@learn.uwsa.edu 
     608‐265‐9398 
 
     Aaron Faucher 
     aaron.faucher@uwex.edu  
     608‐265‐2061 

 
 

June 30, 2016 
 

 
 

June 30, 2018 

 
Cooperative Extension 
     E. Kay Hobler 
     kay.hobler@ces.uwex.edu 
     608‐262‐1557 
 
     Donna Peterson 
     donna.peterson@ces.uwex.edu    
					608‐930‐9850   

 
 

June 30, 2016 
 
 
 

June 30, 2018 

 
Broadcast and Media Innovations 
     Noah Ovshinsky 
     noah.ovshinsky@wpr.org  
     608‐263‐6570 
 
     Erika Kachama‐Nkoy 
     kachama‐nkoy@wpt.org 
     608‐263‐2184 

 
 

June 30, 2017 
 
 
 

June 30, 2017 

 
General Administration Services 
     Kelly Thomas 
     kelly.thomas@uwex.uwc.edu 
     608‐890‐3472 
 
     Gina Ferraro 
     gina.ferraro@uwex.edu  
     608‐263‐3166 

 
 

June 30, 2018 
 
 
 

June 30, 2018 

 
Academic Staff Council 
     Lori Skelton, Chair 
     lori.skelton@wpr.org  
     608‐263‐5653 

 
 

June 30, 2016 

 
Staff to the Committee 
     Dan Hill 
     dan.hill@uwex.edu  
     608‐262‐4387 

 
 
 

 


